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CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER 

SAN JOSE 

HOMICIDE 

OFFENSE 

MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 
MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE 

FORCE RAPE RAPE BY FORCE 
ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS 

TOTAL FORCIBLE RAPE 

ROBBERY FIREARM 
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT 
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON 
STRONG-ARM(HANDS,FISTS,FEET,ETC) 

TOTAL ROBBERY 

ASSAULT FIREARM 
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT 
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON 
HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC. - AGGRAVATED 
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED 

TOTAL ASSAULT 

BURGLARY FORCIBLE ENTRY 
UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE 
ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY 

TOTAL BURGLARY 

LARCENY TOTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR VEH. 

M.V.THEFT AUTOS 
TRUCKS AND BUSES 
OTHER VEHICLES 

TOTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 

GRAND TOTAL 

UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - RETURN A 
ACTUAL OFFENSES REPORTED AND CLEARED 

BY JURISDICTION 
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014 

REPORTED 

34 
0 

302 
5 

307 

283 
135 

84 
572 

l,074 

368 
505 
742 
219 

4,636 
6,470 

3,501 
l,503 

164 
5,168 

11,857 

6,541 
1, 013 

185 
7,739 

32,649 

OFFENSES 
UNFOUNDED 

2 
0 

l 
0 
l 

l 
0 
0 
l 
2 

l 
0 
l 
0 

22 
24 

1 
0 
0 
1 

7 

142 
34 

3 
179 

216 

ACTUAL 

32 
0 

301 
5 

306 

282 
135 

84 
571 

l,072 

367 
505 
741 
219 

4, 614 
6,446 

3,500 
l,503 

164 
5,167 

11,850 

6,399 
979 
182 

7,560 

32,433 
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CLEARANCES 
TOTAL UNDER 18 

22 
0 

42 
0 

42 

93 
50 
25 

181 
349 

80 
258 
346 

86 
2 , 258 
3,028 

141 
86 
17 

244 

1,681 

317 
57 

6 
380 

5,746 

0 
0 

9 
0 
9 

15 
11 

8 
29 
63 

10 
31 
30 
12 

251 
334 

33 
20 

4 
57 

287 

80 
12 

2 
94 

844 

****** LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAULTED****** 
FEL.-KILLED ACC . -KILLED ASSAULTS MOTOR VEHICLES RECOVERED 

0 0 313 TYPE NUMBER 

VALUE BREAKDOWN ... LARCENY-THEFT ( EXCEPT M . V . ) LOC STOLEN LOC RECOVERED 5,342 
VALUE ACTUAL VALUE STOLEN LOC STOLEN RECOVERED OTHER 2,127 

OVER $400 5,071 $13,257,261 TOTAL LOC STOLEN RECOVERED 7,469 
$200 TO $400 1,799 $519,041 

$50 TO $200 l,893 $203,679 
UNDER $50 3,087 $22,283 STOLEN OTHER RECOVERED LOC 985 

TOTAL LARCENY ll,850 $14,002,264 
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CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT·OF JUSTICE. UCR · SUPPLEMENT TO RETURN A 
DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES NO. 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER 

CRIMES REPORTED & VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY 
BY JURISDICTION 

SAN JOSE 

OFFENSE 

MURDER & NONNEG MANS TOTAL 

RAPE - FORCIBLE TOTAL 

ROBBERY HIGHWAY 

BURGLARY 

LARCENY-THEFT 

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 

COMMERCIAL HOUSE 
GAS STATION 
CONVENIENCE STORE 
RESIDENCE 
BANK 
MISCELLANEOUS 

TOTAL ROBBERY 

RESIDENCE 
NIGHT 
DAY 
UNKNOWN 

NON-RESIDENCE 
NIGHT 
DAY 
UNKNOWN 

TOTAL BURGLARY 

POCKET-PICKING 
PURSE-SNATCHING 
SHOPLIFTING 
FROM VEHICLE 
AUTO PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 
BICYCLES 
FROM BUILDING 
COIN-OPERATED MACHINE 
MISCELLANEOUS 

TOTAL LARCENY-THEFT(EXCEPT MV) 

TOTAL 

**** GRAND TOTAL**** 

JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014 

NUMBER OF VALUE OF PROP. 
OFFENSES STOLEN 

32 $0 

306 $8,931 

515 $600,365 
260 $153,039 

16 $4,519 
75 $22,526 
99 $289,858 
21 $82,427 
86 $39,411 

l, 072 $1 , 192,145 

576 $2 , 502,185 
2,139 $12,505,466 
l,026 $6,167,603 

555 $1,955,834 
280 $1,073,316 
591 $6,082,450 

5,167 $30,286,854 PROPERTY TYPE 

95 $50,092 CURRENCY 
119 $65,701 JEWELRY 

l , 686 $836,048 CLOTHING 
4,928 $6,478,206 LOC STOLEN AUTOS 
l,498 $520,943 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

727 $605,558 TV . RADIO ETC. 
819 $1,876,946 FIREARMS 

31 $18,021 HOUSEHOLD GOODS 
l,947 $3,550,749 CONSUMABLE GOODS 

ll,850 $14,002,264 LIVESTOCK 
MISCELLANEOUS 

7,560 $34,443,820 TOTAL PROPERTY 

25,987 $79,934,014 
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VALUE OF 
STOLEN 
$3,667,950 

$13,619,796 
$3,540 , 465 

$35,969,932 
$5,379,262 
$1,319,847 

$169,270 
$664,448 
$456,215 

$8 
$15,146,821 
$79,934,014 

PROPERTY 
RECOVERED 

$13,770 
$66,242 

$214, 405 
$29,512,999 

$79,911 
$24,160 
$14 , 642 

$9,191 
$65 , 845 

$8 
$414,068 

$30,415,241 



CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - ARSON 2014 AB3213 
DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO. SERVICE~ OFFENSE REPORTED AND CLEARED PAGE 635 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER BY JURISDICTION PRINTED 03 /27 /2015 

ANNUAL 2014 

SAN JOSE 

TYPE OF PROPERTY OFFENSES CLEARANCES UNINHABITED PROPERTY 
REPORTED UNFOUNDED ACTUAL TOTAL UNDER 18 STRUCTURE DAMAGE VALUE 

STRUCTURAL 
SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESIDENTIAL 18 0 18 7 l 0 1,748,150 
OTHER RESIDENTIAL 8 0 8 3 0 0 13, 400 
STORAGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING 2 0 2 l 0 0 300 
OTHER COMMERCIAL 13 0 13 4 0 0 4, 138, 364 
COMMUNITY/PUBLIC 25 0 25 5 2 0 157,800 
ALL OTHER STRUCTURE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL STRUCTURE 66 0 66 20 3 0 6,058,014 

MOBILE 
MOTOR VEHICLES 37 0 37 8 0 0 261,855 
OTHER MOBILE PROPERTY 3 0 3 0 0 0 11,100 

TOTAL MOBILE 40 0 40 8 0 0 272,955 

TOTAL OTHER PROPERTY 17 0 17 3 0 0 1,915 

GRAND TOTAL 123 0 123 31 3 0 6,332,884 
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