CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - RETURN A DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

ACTUAL OFFENSES REPORTED AND CLEARED BY JURISDICTION JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014

CC3211 PAGE 1271 PRINTED 03/27/2015

SAN JOSE

OFFENSE	REPORTED	. OFFENSES UNFOUNDED	 ACTUAL	CLEARAN	CES UNDER 18
HOMICIDE MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE	34 0	2 0	32 0	22 0	0
FORCE RAPE RAPE BY FORCE ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS TOTAL FORCIBLE RAPE	302 5 307	1 0 1	301 5 306	42 0 42	9 0 9
ROBBERY FIREARM KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON STRONG-ARM (HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC) TOTAL ROBBERY	283 135 84 572 1,074	1 0 0 1 2	282 135 84 571 1,072	93 50 25 181 349	15 11 8 29 63
ASSAULT FIREARM KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC AGGRAVATED OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED TOTAL ASSAULT	368 505 742 219 4,636 6,470	1 0 1 0 22 24	367 505 741 219 4,614 6,446	80 258 346 86 2,258 3,028	10 31 30 12 251 334
BURGLARY FORCIBLE ENTRY UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY TOTAL BURGLARY	3,501 1,503 164 5,168	1 0 0 1	3,500 1,503 164 5,167	141 86 17 244	33 20 4 57
LARCENY TOTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR VEH.	11,857	7	11,850	1,681	287
M.V.THEFT AUTOS TRUCKS AND BUSES OTHER VEHICLES TOTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	6,541 1,013 185 7,739	142 34 3 179	6,399 979 182 7,560	317 57 6 380	80 12 2 94
GRAND TOTAL	32,649	216	32,433	5,746	844
***** LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAULTS FELKILLED ACCKILLED ASSAULTS 0 0 313		•	MOTOR VEHICLES F	ATTAKE TITE	
VALUE BREAKDOWNLARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT M.V.) VALUE ACTUAL VALUE STOLEN OVER \$400 5,071 \$13,257,261 \$200 TO \$400 1,799 \$519,041 \$50 TO \$200 1,893 \$203,679		LOC STOLE LOC STOLE TOTAL LOC S'	N LOC RECOVERED N RECOVERED OTHER TOLEN RECOVERED	5,342 2,127 7,469	
UNDER \$50 3,087 \$203,679 TOTAL LARCENY 11,850 \$14,002,264		STOLEN OT	HER RECOVERED LOC	985	

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE UCR SUPPLEMENT TO RETURN A
DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES NO. CRIMES REPORTED & VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER BY JURISDICTION JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2014

· CC3211 PAGE 1272 PRINTED 03/27/2015

		01
MURDER	& N	(O
RAPE -	FOR	C
ROBBER	Y	

SAN JOSE

OFFENSE		OFFENSES	STOLEN	•		
MURDER & NONNEG MANS	TOTAL	32	\$0			
RAPE - FORCIBLE	TOTAL	306	\$8,931			
ROBBERY	HIGHWAY	515	\$600,365			
	COMMERCIAL HOUSE	260	\$153,039			
	GAS STATION	16	\$4,519			
	CONVENIENCE STORE	75	\$22,526			
	RESIDENCE	99	\$289,858			
	BANK	21	\$82,427			
	MISCELLANEOUS	86	\$39,411			
	TOTAL ROBBERY	1,072	\$1,192,145			
BURGLARY	RESIDENCE					
20110211111	NIGHT	576	\$2,502,185			
	DAY	2,139	\$12,505,466			
	UNKNOWN	1,026	\$6,167,603			
	NON-RESIDENCE	-,	, - , ,			
	NIGHT	555	\$1,955,834			
	DAY	. 280	\$1,073,316			
	UNKNOWN	591	\$6,082,450			
	TOTAL BURGLARY	5,167	\$30,286,854	PROPERTY TYPE	VALUE OF	PROPERTY
	20112	•	400,000,000		STOLEN	RECOVERED
LARCENY-THEFT	POCKET-PICKING	95	\$50,092	CURRENCY	\$3,667,950	\$13,770
	PURSE-SNATCHING	119	\$65,701	JEWELRY	\$13,619,796	\$66,242
	SHOPLIFTING	1,686	\$836,048	CLOTHING	\$3,540,465	\$214,405
	FROM VEHICLE	4,928	\$6,478,206	LOC STOLEN AUTOS	\$35,969,932	\$29,512,999
	AUTO PARTS AND ACCESSORIES	1,498	\$520,943	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	\$5,379,262	\$79,911
	BICYCLES	727	\$605,558	TV. RADIO ETC.	\$1,319,847	\$24,160
	FROM BUILDING	819	\$1,876,946	FIREARMS	\$169,270	\$14,642
	COIN-OPERATED MACHINE	31	\$18,021	HOUSEHOLD GOODS	\$664,448	\$9,191
	MISCELLANEOUS	1,947	\$3,550,749	CONSUMABLE GOODS	\$456,215	\$65,845
	TOTAL LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT MV)	11,850	\$14,002,264	LIVESTOCK	\$8	\$8
				MISCELLANEOUS	\$15,146,821	\$414,068
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	TOTAL	7,560	\$34,443,820	TOTAL PROPERTY	\$79,934,014	\$30,415,241
***	GRAND TOTAL ****	25,987	\$79,934,014			

NUMBER OF VALUE OF PROP.

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - ARSON 2014 OFFENSE REPORTED AND CLEARED BY JURISDICTION ANNUAL 2014

AB3213 PAGE 635 PRINTED 03/27/2015

SAN JOSE

1 1

TYPE OF PROPERTY	OFFENSES			CLEARANCES		UNINHABITED PROPERTY	
	REPORTED	UNFOUNDED	ACTUAL	TOTAL	UNDER 18	STRUCTURE	DAMAGE VALUE
STRUCTURAL							
SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESIDENTIAL	18	0	18	7	1	0	1,748,150
OTHER RESIDENTIAL	8	0	8	3	0	0	13,400
STORAGE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING	2	0	2	1	0	0	300
OTHER COMMERCIAL	13	0	13	4	0	0	4,138,364
COMMUNITY/PUBLIC	25	0	25	5	2	0	157,800
ALL OTHER STRUCTURE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL STRUCTURE	66	0	66	20	3	0	6,058,014
MOBILE							
MOTOR VEHICLES	37	0	37	8	0	0	261,855
OTHER MOBILE PROPERTY	3	0	3	0	0	0	11,100
TOTAL MOBILE	40	0	40	8	0	0	272,955
TOTAL OTHER PROPERTY	17	0	17	3	0	0	1,915
GRAND TOTAL	123	0	123	31	3	0	6,332,884